
$3,150

7875 107TH AVE, DORAL, FL, 33178
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautiful 2BR/2Bth unit, located in the heart of Doral at Midtown
Doral, Condo 4. Unit features porcelain floors, elegant and open
European kitchen featuring quartz counter top with Bosch stainless
steel appliances, impact resistant sliding doors. Rent includes
water, sewer, basic cable and internet. Easy access to the Turnpike.
Close proximity to restaurants, entertainment and […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1066 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 19 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1066 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: MIDTOWN DORAL CONDO 4

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Soppros Realty

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Other

UnitNumber: 806 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 8 MLS ID: A11736120

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2017

ArchitecturalStyle: Other NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MIDTOWN DORAL CONDO
4

Exterior material: CBS Construction, Concrete
Block With Brick

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: 2 Spaces, Guest, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features



Features: Cooking Island, First Floor Entry, Split
Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Key Card Entry,
Building Security, Intercom In Lobby, Lobby
Attended, Key/Card Entry Parking

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities,
Gated, Clubhouse, Pool, Exercise Room, Game
Room, Gated Community, Maintained
Community, Sauna, Spa/Hot Tub

WindowFeatures: High Impact Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground, Community

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


